

We are the Ice Cream Union.



Granny Smith
Sorbet

Ingredients

Fresh Granny Smith Apple (38%),
Water, Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Lemon
Juice, Stabilisers (Guar Gum,
Xanthan Gum)

Allergens

May Also Contain: Traces of egg yolk,
cow's milk, nuts and peanut.
This product is **gluten free**.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION PER 100G

Kcals	92
Kjoules	385
Protein	0.0%
Carbohydrate of which Sugars	29.1% 27.4%
Fat of which Saturates	0.0% 0.0%
Fibre	0.7%
Salt	0.0%

FURTHER NUTRITIONAL DATA IS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST